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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

A. Morton Thomas & 

Assoc., Inc.

8601 Six Forks Rd., Ste. 

400 Raleigh NC 27615 Christian Chacon 919-855-9989 cchacon@amtengineering.com

AECOM Technical 

Services of North Carolina

701 Corporate Center Dr., 

Ste. 475 Raleigh NC 27607 Tom Tallman, PE 919-854-6226 thomas.tallman@aecom.com

Alderman Environmental 

Services, Inc. 244 Red Gate Rd Pittsboro NC 27312 John M. Alderman 919-542-5331 aldermanjm@gmail.com

Allegheny Construction 

Co Inc. 2830 Nicholas Ave. Roanoke VA 24012 John W. Douthat 540-345-0817 john@alleghenyconstruction.net

Alley, Williams, Carmen 

and King, Inc. 120 S. Main St. Kannapolis NC 28081 Jeffrey Moody, PE 704-398-1515 jmoody@awck.com

AMEC E&I

4021 Stirrup Creek Dr., 

Ste. 100 Durham NC 27703 Gary R. Taylor 919-768-6238 gary.r.taylor@amec.com

American Acquisition 

Group, LLC 5600 Mariner St., Ste. 104 Tampa FL 33609 Andrea Fatkin 813-287-8191 andrea@americanacquisition.com

APAC-Atlantic, Inc.   

Thompson-Arthur Div. 300 S. Benbow Rd. Greensboro NC 27401 Mike Ingle 336-412-6829 mningle@apac.com

Apple Tuck & Assoc., Inc. 200 Highway 221 S Rutherford NC 28139 David C. Bare 828-287-3767 appletuck@att.net

Atkins Global

5200 77 Center Dr., Ste. 

500 Charlotte NC 28217 Paige M. Yandle 704-522-7275 paige.yandle@atkinsglobal.com

Austin Bridge & Road, LP 6330 Commerce Dr. Irving TX 75063 Shankar Narayanan 214-596-7371 snarayanan@austin-ind.com

Balfour Beatty 

Infrastructure, Inc. 430 Eastwood Rd. Wilmington NC 28403 Bill Heston 910-452-1145 wheston@bbiius.com

Balfour Beatty 

Infrastructure, Inc. 430 Eastwood Rd. Wilmington NC 28403 Greg McVey 512-354-6933 gmcvey@bbiius.com

Bell & Associates 

Construction, LP 255 Wilson Pike Cir Brentwood TN 37027 Steve Hoover 615-373-4343 shoover@balp.com

Blythe Construction, Inc. 2911 North Graham St. Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-805-6342 jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com

Blythe Development, Inc. 1415 Westinghouse Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Luke Blythe

704-588-0023 ext. 

224 lblythe@blythedevelopment.com

Boggs Paving, Inc. 1613 W. Roosevelt Blvd. Monroe NC 28110 Greg Miller

704-289-8482 ext. 

226 gmiller@boggspaving.com

Bryant Contracting, Inc. 7754 Richmond Rd. Toano VA 23168 Douglas Jackson 757-566-0400 djackson@bryantcontracting.com

Cape Romain Contractors 612 Cape Romain Rd. Wando SC 29492

Anthony T. 

Dupre,Jr. 843-884-5167 sonny@caperomaincontractors.com
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Carolina Bridge Co. 748 Broughton St. Orangeburg SC 29115 Dan Nickel 803-707-9579 dan@carolinabridgeinc.com

CATLIN Engineers & 

Scientists 220 Old Dairy Rd. Wilmington NC 28405 Stacey Martin 919-838-2875 stacey.martin@catlinusa.com

Centurion Construction 

Co., Inc. 3301 Glen Royal Rd. Raleigh NC 27617 Chad Green 919-787-0924 cgreen@centurionconstruction.com

Clark Nexsen 

4000 Westchase Blvd., 

Ste. 280 Raleigh NC 27607

K. Joshua Hurst, 

PE 919-828-1876 jhurst@clarknexsen.com

Country Boy Landscaping, 

Inc. 429 Old Mocksville Rd. Statesville NC 28625 Chris Cartner 704-924-9330 seed4u@bellsouth.net

Crowder Construction Co. 6409 Brookshire Blvd. Charlotte NC 28216 Terry Matthews 704-348-1319 twmatthews@crowdercc.com

DRMP, Inc. 5950 Fairview Rd., Ste. 320 Charlotte NC 28210 Jim Beck, PE 704-332-2289 jbeck@drmp.com

Dane Construction, Inc. 280 Mooresville Blvd. Mooresville NC 28115 Pete Weber 704-664-5042 pete@daneconstruction.com

Davie Grading, Inc. 1623 US Hwy 158 Mocksville NC 27028

Brandon or Phillip 

Shore 336-751-0022 daviegrading@yadtel.net

Dellinger, Inc. 2631 Old Charlotte Hwy Monroe NC 28110 Chad Walters

704-283-7551 ext. 

270 chad@dellinger-inc.com

DeVere Construction Co., 

Inc. 110 Fortune Way Raleigh NC 27617 Les Basnight 919-363-6551 lbasnight@deverecc.us

English Construction Co., 

Inc. 615 Church St. Lynchburg VA 24504 Sherry Lloyd 434-845-0301 slloyd@englishconst.com

E. R. Snell Contractor, Inc. 1785 Oak Rd. Snellville GA 30078 Randy Griffin PE 770-985-0600 rgriffin@ersnell.com

F&ME Consultants, Inc. 3112 Devine St. Columbia SC 29205 Shawn Epps 803-413-3346 sepps@fmecol.com

Faulconer Construction 

Co.

113 Edinburg South, Ste. 

130 Cary NC 27511 Donna Crowder 919-380-9293 dcrowder@faulconerconstruction.com

Florence & Hutcheson, 

Inc.

5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 

100 Raleigh NC 27607

Michael A. Young, 

PE

919-851-6066 ext. 

147 myoung@flohut.com

Florence & Hutcheson, 

Inc.

5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 

100 Raleigh NC 27607 Ellis S. Ross, PE

919-851-6066 ext. 

153 eross@flohut.com

FSC II, LLC dba Fred Smith 

Company 6105 Chapel Hill Rd. Raleigh NC 27607 Jason Williams 919-582-3532 jason.williams@fredsmithcompany.net

G.A. & F.C. Wagman, Inc. 3290 N. Susquehanna Trail York PA 17406

Anthony W. 

Bednarik

717-764-8521 

ext.201 awbednarik@wagman.com

Gannett Fleming, Inc. 1121 Situs Ct., Ste. 170 Raleigh NC 27606 Joel Lee, PE

919-859-4880 ext 

8473 jalee@gfnet.com

Granite Construction Co. 6215 E. Sligh Ave. Tampa FL 33617 Bob Lofling 813-623-5877 bob.lofling@gcinc.com
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Haymes Brothers, Inc. 440 Hawkins Rd Chatham VA 24531 Henry A. Haymes

434-432-8282 ext. 

15 ahaymes@haymesbrothers.com

HDR Engineering, Inc. of 

the Carolinas 3733 National Dr., Ste. 207 Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf, PE 919-785-1118 greg.kempf@hdrinc.com

HNTB Corp.

343 E. Six Forks Rd., Ste. 

200 Raleigh NC 27609

Gregory A. 

Boulanger, PE 704-208-5362 gboulanger@hntb.com

HNTB Corp.

121 West Trade St., Ste 

2050 Charlotte NC 28202 Jim Cravens, PE

704-372-8020 ext. 

85352 jcravens@hntb.com

Hobbs Upchurch & 

Associates 300 SW Broad St.

Southern 

Pines NC 28388 Tom Goodwin, PE 910-692-5616 tgoodwin@hobbsupchurch.com

HRI Bridge Co 2409 E. Cherokee St. Blackburg SC 29702 Ted Geddis 864-936-3081 tgeddis@hribridgeco.com

Infrastructure Consulting 

& Engineering

8480 Honeycutt Rd, Ste. 

200 Raleigh NC 27615 Sam Al-Jamal 919-714-7286 sam.aljamal@csc.uig.net

Dr. J. H. Carter III and 

Associates, Inc. 515 F. Midland Rd.

Southern 

Pines NC 28387 Jan Goodson 910-695-1043 jgoodson@jhcarterinc.com

J. T. Russell and Sons, 

Inc. 1721 US Highway 52 N Albemarle NC 28001 Nathan Russell 704-982-2225 jtr@trussellandsons.com

Jacobs Engineering

309 E. Morehead St., Ste. 

110 Charlotte NC 28202 Adam Karagosian 707-527-4106 adam.karagosian@jacobs.com

Johnson, Mirmiran & 

Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com

JR Vannoy Construction 

Co. 1608 US Hwy 221 North Jefferson NC 28640 Monica Jordan

336-846-7191 ext. 

268 monica.jordan@jrvannoy.com

KCI Associates of North 

Carolina, PA

4601 Six Forks Rd., 

Landmark Center II, Ste. 

220 Raleigh NC 27609

Charles L. Flowe, 

PE 919-278-2504 charlie.flowe@kci.com

Kimley-Horn & Assoc., Inc. 3001 Weston Parkway Cary NC 27513 Jeff Moore, PE 919-677-2000 jeff.moore@kimley-horn.com

Kleinfelder Southeast, Inc. 313 Gallimore Dairy Rd Greensboro NC 27409 Richard C. Wells

336-668-0093 ext. 

112 rwells@kleinfelder.com

Lawrie & Assoc., LLC 6202 Old Franconia Rd. Alexandria VA 22310

Yvonne Thelwell, 

PE 703-719-6191 ythelwell@cs.com

Lee Construction Co. of 

the Carolinas, Inc. 633 Eagleton Downs Dr. Pineville NC 28134 Ben Bishop 704-588-5272 bbishop@leecarolinas.com

Lee Construction Co. of 

the Carolinas, Inc. 633 Eagleton Downs Dr. Pineville NC 28134 Ronald P. Shaw 704-588-5272 rpshaw@leecarolinas.com

Liberty Engineering, PC

4521 E. Honeygrove Rd., 

Ste. 108

Virginia 

Beach VA 23455 Jan M. Harris, PE 757-499-2791 jan@libertyeng.net

Lochner 2840 Plaza Place, Ste. 202 Raleigh NC 27612

Kenneth W. Smith, 

PE 919-571-7111 ksmith@hwlochner.com
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Marine Contracting Corp 1397A Air Rail Ave.

Virginia 

Beach VA 23455 James Simmons 757-460-4666 jws@mccorp.us

Martin/Alexiou/Bryson, PC

4000 Westchase Blvd., 

Ste. 530 Raleigh NC 27607 Mellisa Richards 919-829-0328 mellissarichards@mabtrans.com

Mattern & Craig 12 Broad St. Asheville NC 28801 James B. Voso, PE 828-254-2201 jbvoso@matternandcraig.com

McGill Assoc., PA 38 Orange St. Asheville NC 28801 Lena Richards 828-232-6115 lena.richards@martin-mcgill.com

McKim & Creed, Inc. 243 N. Front St. Wilmington NC 28401 Rick Moore, PE

910-251-6665 ext. 

214 ramoore@mckimcreed.com

McLean Contracting Co. 6700 McLean Way Glen Burnie MD 21060

Samuel H. Blevins, 

Jr. 443-270-5910 sblevins@mcleancont.com

Mercer Design Group, PC 205 Flat Creek Village Dr. Weaverville NC 28787 Jeff Foster 828-645-7088 jfoster@mdgeng.com

Moffatt & Nichol

1616 East Millbrook Rd., 

Ste. 160 Raleigh NC 27609 Tim Reid, PE 919-781-4626 treid@moffattnichol.com

Moreland Altobelli Assoc., 

Inc.

2211 Beaver Ruin Rd., Ste. 

190 Norcross GA 30071 Danielle Tapley 678-728-9020 dtapley@maai.net

Mountain Creek 

Contractors, Inc. 578 East Bay St., Ste. C Charleston SC 29403 Russell Rockett 843-637-4283 rrockett@mtcreekinc.com

MS Consultants, Inc.

70 East Business Park         

155 US Hwy 70 West Garner NC 27529 Mike Kratofil 919-772-5565 mkratofil@msconsultants.com

Mulkey Engineers & 

Consultants 6750 Tryon Rd. Cary NC 27518 Jay Bissett 919-858-1841 jbissett@mulkeyinc.com

Oldcastle Precast 920 Withers Rd. Raleigh NC 27603 Curtis Carroll 919-772-6301 curtis.carroll@oldcastleprecast.com

Orion Marine Group 5440 W. Tyson Ave. Tampa FL 33611 Laurie Simpson 813-835-2832 lsimpson@orionmarinegroup.com

Owle Construction LLC 120 Hoot Owl Rd. Whittier NC 28789 Dean Weber

828-497-8900 ext. 

204 dweber@owelconstruction.com

Palmetto Infrastructure, 

Inc. 3620 Pelham Rd., PMB 349 Greenville SC 29615 Greg Canniff 864-879-2166 gcanniff@palmettoii.com

Parsons

5540 Centerview Dr., Ste. 

217 Raleigh NC 27539 Sajjad Alam 919-854-1346 sajjad.alam@parsons.com

Parsons Brinckerhoff

434 Fayetteville St., Ste. 

1500 Raleigh NC 27601 Tim Hayes, PE 919-836-4065 hayest@pbworld.com

Pomona Pipe Products 4611 Dundas Dr. Greensboro NC 27407 Juli Pierson 336-292-8060 juli.pierson@pomonapipeproducts.com

R. E. Burns & Sons Co., 

Inc 274 Commerce Blvd. Statesville NC 28625 Kevin Burns 704-924-8646 kevin@reburns.com

RK&K 900 Ridgefield Dr. Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock, PE919-878-9560 jpeacock@rkk.com

Railworks Track Systems, 

Inc. 515 Staghorn Ct. Alpharetta GA 30004 Jim Moore 770-740-0284 jmoore@railworks.com

Reynolds, Smith & Hills, 

Inc.

8008 Corporate Center Dr., 

Ste. 410 Charlotte NC 28226 Chad Critcher 704-940-4718 chad.critcher@rsandh.com
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Robinson, Stafford & 

Rude, Inc. 5021 Tangerine Ave.  S Gulfport FL 33707 Don H. Stafford 727-328-2921 don@rsri.net

STV  / Ralph Whitehead 

Assoc., Inc.

1000 West Moorehead St., 

Ste. 200 Charlotte NC 28208 Mark Robbins, PE 704-372-1885 mark.robbins@stvinc.com

S. T. Wooten Corporation 3801 Black Creek Rd. SE Wilson NC 27894 Jonathan Bivens 252-291-5165 jonathan@stwcorp.com

Sanford Contractors, Inc.

628 Rocky Fork Church 

Rd. Sanford NC 27332 Matt Brown 919-775-7882 mjbrown@sanfordcontractors.com

Schnabel Engineering 11A Oak Branch Dr. Greensboro NC 27407 Ned Billington 336-274-9456 ebillington@schnabel-eng.com

SEMA Construction, Inc.

6200 Hazeltine National 

Dr., Ste. 100 Orlando FL 32822 Shane Cox 407-563-7900 scox@semaconstruction.com

SEPI Engineering & 

Construction 5960 Fairview Rd., Ste. 102 Charlotte NC 28210 Kelly E. Hayes, PE

704-714-4880 ext 

102 khayes@sepiengineering.com

Simpson Engineers & 

Assoc. 5520 Dillard Dr., Ste. 120 Cary NC 27518 Andy Batts 919-852-0468 abatts@simpsonengr.com

Smith-Rowe, LLC 639 Old UD 52 South Mount Airy NC 27030 Frank Fulp 336-789-8221 ffulp@triad.rr.com

Spiezle Architectural 

Group, Inc. 156B West Main St. Spartanburg SC 29306 T. John Gilmore 864-583-0327 jgilmore@spiezle.com

Stantec

801 Jones Franklin Rd., 

Ste. 300 Raleigh NC 27606 Scott Boyles, PE 919-523-8561 scott.boyles@stantec.com

Stewart Engineering, Inc.

421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 

400 Raleigh NC 27601 Michael E. Krannitz, PE919-380-8750 mkrannitz@stewart-eng.com

Summit Consulting

1000 Corporate Dr., Ste. 

101 Hillsborough NC 27278 Tracy N. Parrott, PE 919-732-3883 tracy.parrott@summit-engineer.com

T. A. Loving Company 400 Patetown Rd. Goldsboro NC 27530 Mark Perkins, PE 919-734-8400 mperkins@taloving.com

TIC - The Industrial 

Company 205 Hutchinson Island Rd. Savannah GA 31421 Ken Collins

912-235-4872 ext. 

220 ken.collins@ticus.com

T Y Lin International 3516 Bush St., Ste. 101 Raleigh NC 27609

Douglas Saunders, 

PE

919-875-0084 ext. 

12 douglas.saunders@tylin.com

Taylor & Murphy 

Construction Co., Inc. 1121 Brevard Rd. Asheville NC 28806 Christopher Britton

828-667-4526 ext. 

315 cbritton@taylorandmurphy.com

Terracon 5240 Green's Dairy Rd. Raleigh NC 27616 Andrew Nash, PE 919-873-2211 aanash@terracon.com

Thalle Construction 

Company, Inc. 900 NC Hwy 86 North Hillsborough NC 27278 Mary Eagens 919-241-1620 meagens@thalle.com

The Catena Group 410B Millstone Dr. Hillsborough NC 27278 Michael G. Wood 919-732-1300 mwood@thecatenagroup.com

The Delaney Group, Inc. 2736 State Highway 30 Gloversville NY 12078

Kimberly Sabey-

Dempsey

518-661-5304 ext. 

220 kimberly.sabey@tetratech.com

The Lane Construction 

Corp

6135 Park South Dr., Ste. 

400 Charlotte NC 28210 Mike Grey 704-201-8935 mgrey@laneconstruct.com

The Louis Berger Group, 

Inc. 1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield 919-866-4425 dhatfield@bouisberger.com
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The LPA Group of North 

Carolina 5000 Falls of Neuse Rd. Raleigh NC 27609 Peter Graf 919-954-1244 pgraf@lpagroup.com

Thompson Engineering 

Inc.

5881 Glenridge Dr., Ste. 

110 Atlanta GA 30328 Bobby Vickery 770-365-3342 rvickery@thompsonengineering.com

Thompson-Gordon-Shook 

Engineers, Inc. 804-C North Lafayette St. Shelby NC 28150 Thomas Fletcher, PE704-476-0003 tfletcher@tgsengineers.com

Thompson-Gordon-Shook 

Engineers, Inc. 804-C North Lafayette St. Shelby NC 28150 Leonard Fletcher, PE704-476-0003 lfletcher@tgengineers.com

TranSystems 500 West 7th St., Ste. 100 Fort Worth TX 76102 John Nussrallah 817-334-4473 jrnussrallah@transystems.com

Triangle Grading & Paving 1521 Huffman Mill Rd. Burlington NC 27215 Gray Kirkpatrick 336-584-1745 gkirkpatrick@trianglegradingpaving.com

Triplett - King & Assoc., 

Inc. 9741 Southern Pine, Ste. J Charlotte NC 28273 Merritt King, PE 704-499-9452 mking@triplettking.com

United Infrastructure 

Group, inc. 1691 Turnbull Ave.

North 

Charleston SC 29405 Lynda DuTart 843-529-3010 lynda.dutart@uig.net

URS Corporation  - NC

1600 Perimeter Park Dr., 

Ste. 400 Morrisville NC 27560 Ed Edens, PE 919-461-1323 ed.edens@urs.com

Vaughn & Melton 

Consulting Engineers 1318-F Patton Ave. Asheville NC 28806

Lloyd DeWayne 

Brown, PE 828-253-2796 idbrown@vaughnmelton.com

W. C. Construction Co., 

LLC

717 S. Marshall St.  

Basement Level

Winston 

Salem NC 27101 Chris Hoover 336-721-3420 chrish@wcconstructionco.com

Vecellio & Grogan, Inc. 2251 Robert C. Byrd. Dr. Beckley WV 25802 Matt Farley 304-252-6575 matt.farley@vecelliogrogan.com

Vista Design & 

Construction, LLC

10501 W. Research Dr., 

Ste. G100 Milwaukee WI 53226 Yan Nenaydykh 414-292-4599 ynenaydykh@vistadc.com

Wang Engineering Co., 

Inc.

15200 Weston Parkway, 

Ste. 101 Cary NC 27513 Rebekah Nagel 919-677-9544 rnagel@wang-engineering.com

WECC, Inc. 200 Dick St., Ste. C Fayetteville NC 28301 Patrick Paluso 910-433-3052 ppaluso@weccinc.com

Weston Lyall 214 Hwy 17 N, Ste. 1 Holly Ridge NC 28445 Weston Lyall, PE 910-329-9961 westonlyall@westonlyall.com

Wetherill Engineering

559 Jones Franklin Rd., 

Ste. 164 Raleigh NC 27606 Timothy Rountree, PE919-851-8077 trountree@wetherilleng.com

Wilbur Smith Assoc.

421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 

1303 Raleigh NC 27601 Thomas Harris, PE 919-755-0583 tharris@wilbursmith.com
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Wilcox Professional 

Services, LLC 1 Madison Ave. Cadillac MI 49601 Vickie VanAvery 231-775-7755 vickie.vanavery@wilcox.us

Wright Brothers 

Construction Co., Inc.

1500 Lauderdale Memorial 

Hwy Charleston TN 37310

J. Mitchell 

Simpson, PE 423-336-2261 msimpson@wbcci.com

WSP Sells

15401 Weston Pkwy, Ste. 

100 Cary NC 27513 Michael Craig, PE 919-678-0035 michael.craig@wspsells.com
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